Election: 2014 General
Jurisdiction: Kendall County, IL
Date: 2014-11-04 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 65076
Ballots Cast: 31315

Voter Turnout: 48%

Active Precincts: 83

Precinct: KENDALL 1(Voter Turnout: 52% - Total Registered Voters: 718)

Contest: CRIME VICTIMS' BILL OF RIGHTS

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
YES (NON) 276 77.75
NO (NON) 79 22.25

Contest: SUFFRAGE AND ELECTIONS

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
YES (NON) 238 67.61
NO (NON) 114 32.39

Contest: MINIMUM WAGE ADVISORY QUESTION

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
YES (NON) 205 56.63
NO (NON) 157 43.37

Contest: HEALTH INSURANCE ADVISORY QUESTION

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
YES (NON) 202 55.65
NO (NON) 161 44.35

Contest: MILLIONAIRE'S TAX ADVISORY QUESTION

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
YES (NON) 201 56.62
NO (NON) 154 43.38
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Contest: UNITED STATES SENATOR

Candidate Name

JAMES D. "JIM" OBERWEIS (REP)
RICHARD J. DURBIN (DEM)
SHARON HANSEN (LIB)

Total Votes
216

125

23

Contest: GOVERNOR & LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR

Candidate Name
RAUNER/SANGUINETTI (REP)
QUINN/VALLAS (DEM)
GRIMM/CUMMINGS (LIB)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Contest: ATTORNEY GENERAL

Candidate Name

PAUL M. SCHIMPF (REP)
LISA MADIGAN (DEM)
BEN KOYL (LIB)

Contest: SECRETARY OF STATE

Candidate Name

JESSE WHITE (DEM)
MICHAEL WEBSTER (REP)
CHRISTOPHER MICHEL (LIB)

Contest: COMPTROLLER

Candidate Name

JUDY BAAR TOPINKA (REP)
SHEILA SIMON (DEM)
JULIE FOX (LIB)

WRITE-IN (NON)

Contest: TREASURER

Candidate Name

Total Votes
246

103

16

2

Total Votes
186

163

15

Total Votes
206

144

11

Total Votes
215

120

26

0

Total Votes

Vote %
59.34
34.34
6.32

Vote %
67.03
28.07
4.36
0.54

Vote %
51.1
44,78
412

Vote %
57.06
39.89
3.05

Vote %
59.56
33.24
7.2

0

Vote %
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JILL J. FERKO (REP) 282

TOM CROSS (REP) 262
MICHAEL W. FRERICHS (DEM) 88
JIM STADTLER (DEM) 76
MATTHEW SKOPEK (LIB) 16

Contest: REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS

Candidate Name Total Votes
RANDALL M. RANDY HULTGREN (REP) 248
DENNIS ANDERSON (DEM) 109

Contest: REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS

Candidate Name Total Votes
RANDALL M. RANDY HULTGREN (REP) 248
DENNIS ANDERSON (DEM) 109

Contest: REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY

Candidate Name Total Votes
KEITH R. WHEELER (REP) 247
VALERIE L. BURD (DEM) 108

Contest: REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY

Candidate Name Total Votes
KEITH R. WHEELER (REP) 247
VALERIE L. BURD (DEM) 108

Contest: REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY

Candidate Name Total Votes
KEITH R. WHEELER (REP) 247
VALERIE L. BURD (DEM) 108

Contest: REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY

38.95
36.19
12.15
10.5
2.21

Vote %
69.47
30.53

Vote %
69.47
30.53

Vote %
69.58
30.42

Vote %
69.58
30.42

Vote %
69.58
30.42
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Candidate Name
KEITH R. WHEELER (REP)
VALERIE L. BURD (DEM)

Contest: COUNTY CLERK & RECORDER

Candidate Name
DEBBIE GILLETTE (REP)
NO CANDIDATE FILED (DEM)

Contest: TREASURER

Candidate Name

JILL J. FERKO (REP)

TOM CROSS (REP)

MICHAEL W. FRERICHS (DEM)
JIM STADTLER (DEM)
MATTHEW SKOPEK (LIB)

Contest: SHERIFF

Candidate Name
DWIGHT BAIRD (REP)
NO CANDIDATE FILED (DEM)

Total Votes
247
108

Total Votes
324
0

Total Votes
282

262

88

76

16

Total Votes
323
0

Contest: REGIONAL SUPERINTENDENT OF SCHOOLS

Candidate Name

CHRISTOPHER D. MEHOCHKO (REP)

NO CANDIDATE FILED (DEM)

Contest: COUNTY BOARD MEMBER-DIST.1

Candidate Name
JUDY GILMOUR (REP)

MATTHEW G. PROCHASKA (REP)
ROBERT E DAVIDSON JR. (REP)

AMY L CESICH (DEM)

Total Votes
290
0

Total Votes
245
216
177
159

Vote %
69.58
30.42

Vote %
100
0

Vote %
38.95
36.19
12.15
10.5
2.21

Vote %
100
0

Vote %
100
0

Vote %
30.74
27.1
22.21
19.95
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Contest: JUDGE OF THE APPELLATE COURT

Candidate Name Total Votes
MICHAEL J. BURKE (REP) 301
NO CANDIDATE FILED (DEM) 0

Contest: RETAIN SUSAN FAYETTE HUTCHINSON

Candidate Name Total Votes
YES (NON) 265
NO (NON) 57

Vote %
100

Vote %
82.3
17.7
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